RPTT: 165 APN 003-196-03	1814	23	
	QUIT CLA	IM DEED	\ \
THIS INDENTURE WITN	ESS That the GRANTOR	(S) <u>EUREKA COUNTY TI</u>	REASURER, TRUSTEE
(Daniel and Susan And	rewson)	······································	for and in consideration of
Four hundred and 00/100	Dollars (\$_400 00	) do hereby QUIT CL	AIM the right, title
and interest, if any, which GRANT	OR may have in all that re	al property, the receipt of wh	nch is hereby acknowledged,
to the GRANTEE(S)			
Alan Warenski and	Dave Warenski		whose street address
is (if applicable). 2919 Atw			, situate in the City
of North Las Vegas	, County of <u>Cla</u>	ark , State of Nev	<u>ada</u> ,
All that certain property in the Cou	nty of Eureka, State of Nev	vada bounded and described	as follows:
(Set forth legal description)	/	· / \	)
<u>TOWNSHIP 29 NO</u>	ORTH, RANGE 48 EAST	MDB&M	
SECTION 15: N21	NE4 OF LOT 56, NEVELO	OINC #1	
			/
Together with all and singular here	ditament and appeurtenance	es thereunto belonging or in	any way appertaining to.
In Witness Whereof, I/We have her	reunto set my hand/our han	ds on <u>March 19, 2003</u>	<u>_</u> .
E 9.0			
Signature of Grantor	<del></del>	.     )	
Frances E Gale, Eureka County Tr	easurer		
STATE OF NEVADA		<del></del>	
1		.\\\	~
COUNTY OF EUREKA )	\	man 1 m	1 140
This instrument was acknown	wledged before me on (dute)	March 19,	2003
By (pfdon(s) appearing before notary public,		16. Sale	
Notary Public	7-	GLADY GOIC Notary Public - Sta	te of Norman
My Commission expires:	10-2006	Appointment Recorded in No. 84-5773-8 - \$20049	Eureka County
RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TAX :	STATEMENT TO	THIS SPACE FOR RE	CORDERS USE ONLY

Name. Alan Warenski and Dave Warenski

Address 2919 Atwater Drive

City/State/Zip North Las Vegas, NV 89032

BBOK 359 PAGE 314

OBOK 359 PAGE 3/4
OFFICIAL PEUT ROS

Clar Warenskin, Dere Warenskin
O3 MAR 20 MI 10: 21

REDAL THECORDER

181423

## STATE OF NEVADA DECLARATION OF VALUE

	FOR RECORDERS OPTIONAL USE ONLY
1. Assessor Parcel Number (s)	Document/Instrument# 181423
103-196-63	Book. 359 Page 3/4
b)	Date of Recording 3-20-03
c)	Notes
d)	
m	
2. Type of Property:	Supple From State
a) X Vacant Land b) ( c) Condo/Twnhse d) (	Single Fam Res. 3 2-4 Piex
e) Apt. 8kdg 1)	CommVind1
g) Agricultural h)	Mobile Home
t) Other	
2 Tatal Majura Salas Deine of Brons	erty: \$ 400°
3. Total Value/Sales Price of Proposition Sales Price of Price of Proposition Sales Price of	
Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure Only (Va	
Transfer Tax Value.	\$ 15
Real Property Transfer Tax Due	\$ ,65
4 If Exemption Claimed:	
a Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS	375 090 Section
b. Explain Reason for Exemption	
t	
5. Partial Interest. Percentage being	g transferred:%
The undersigned declares and acknowle	edges, under penalty of penury, pursuant to NRS 375.060
	provided is correct to the best of their information and
	entation if called upon to substantiate the information
	lowance of any claimed exemption, or other determination
of additional tax due, may result in a per	nalty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month.
Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the Buyer a	and Seller shall be jointly and severally liable for any
additional amount owed.	
Signature Frances Lab	Capacity Treasurer
Signature	Capacity
Z.3	
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMAT	TION BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION
(REQUIRED)	(REQUIRED)
	Print Name:
Print Name: Frances Gale	Address:
Address: P 0 Box 667	
City: Eureka, NV 89316	City.
State Zip.	State: Zip:
COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTI	NG RECORDING
(REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OR BUYER)	
Print Name:	Escrow#
Address'	
City.	State: Zip:

(AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED)